COTSWOLD DISTRICT COUNCIL
COUNCILLOR ALLOWANCES PAID IN 2023/24

Andrew Doherty
Andrew Maclean
Angus Jenkinson
Chris Twells
Claire Bloomer
Clare Muir

Clare Turner
Clive Webster
Daryl Corps
David Cunningham
David Fowles
Dilys Neill

Gary Selwyn
Gina Blomefield
Helene Mansilla
lan Watson
Jenny Forde
Jeremy Theyer
Joe Harris

Jon Wareing
Julia Judd

Juliet Layton

Basic
Allowance

£581.01
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£2,760.50
£4,962.70

£581.01
£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£5,543.71
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£4,962.70

£581.01
£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£5,543.76

COTSWOLD

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Special
Resp

Allowance

£871.42
£711.19

£7,108.84

£2,771.70
£4,739.23

£871.42

£16,630.99

£8,315.52

ICT
Allowance Carers'
Allowance

£31.45
£300.00
£268.55
£268.55
£300.00
£149.38
£268.55

£31.45
£268.55

£268.55
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£268.55
£268.55

£268.55
£1,200.00
£268.55
£300.00

Subsistence Allowance
Allowance

£116.55
£280.80

£58.41
£197.10

£92.68

£155.56
£224.93

Dependents Travel and Co-optees Total

£1,483.88
£6,671.45
£5,512.05
£5,289.66
£13,149.65
£2,909.88
£5,231.25
£612.46
£5,231.25
£5,543.71
£5,231.25
£5,843.71
£8,615.41
£10,675.62
£5,231.25
£5,231.25
£1,452.43
£5,231.25
£23,374.70
£5,231.25
£5,999.27
£14,084.21



Len Wilkins

Lisa Spivey
Mark Harris
Michael Vann
Mike Evemy
Mike McKeown
Nick Maunder
Nigel Robbins
Nikki Ind

Patrick Coleman
Paul Hodgkinson
Rachel Coxcoon
Ray Brassington
Richard Keeling
Richard Morgan
Richard Norris
Robin Hughes
Roly Hughes
Stephen Andrews
Stephen Hirst
Steve Trotter
Sue Jepson

Tom Stowe
Tony Berry
Tony Dale

Tony Slater
Tristan Wilkinson
John Acton

Michael Paget-Wilkes

Phyllida Pyper

£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£581.01
£5,543.71
£5,543.71
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£581.01
£5,543.71
£581.01
£581.01
£581.01
£581.01
£5,543.71
£581.01
£581.01
£581.01
£581.01
£5,543.71
£581.01
£5,543.71
£4,962.70
£1,639.35

£8,315.43
£2,369.61

£11,087.27
£7,108.84

£2,771.70
£5,141.32
£2,771.70
£7,108.84

£871.42
£8,315.43

£581.01

£3,269.76
£581.01
£8,315.43

£268.55
£300.00
£1,200.00
£268.55
£300.00
£268.55
£31.45

£300.00

£1,200.00
£31.45

£31.45

£31.45
£1,200.00
£31.45
£31.45
£31.45
£31.45
£300.00
£31.45
£300.00
£1,200.00

£187,342.33 £110,629.08 £13,017.93

£178.20

£764.62
£455.64
£152.55

£1.80
£276.75
£0.00
£348.10

£611.01

£356.40

£156.60

£1,124.96
£2,249.92
£1,124.96

NB Basic allowances paid for Members during 2023/24 includes a backdated uplift for 2022/23.

£5,409.45
£14,159.14
£9,113.32
£5,231.25
£17,695.60
£12,795.73
£765.01
£8,315.41
£10,985.03
£8,317.21
£13,548.29
£1,483.88
£14,207.24
£581.01
£612.46
£581.01
£612.46
£6,743.71
£1,804.48
£612.46
£612.46
£612.46
£9,469.87
£1,193.47
£14,159.14
£6,319.30
£1,639.35
£1,124.96
£2,249.92
£1,124.96

£4,427.70 £4,499.84 £319,916.88



